Contacts
Item number Wire section (mm²) D1 (Ø) L1 (mm)
GMPC-PPC-70AG 70 27.0 109.0
GMPC-PPC-95AG 95 27.0 109.0
GMPC-PPC-120AG 120 27.0 109.0
GMPC-PPC-150AG 150 27.0 109.0
GMPC-PPC-185AG 185 27.0 109.0
GMPC-SPC-70AG 70 25.0 107.0
GMPC-SPC-95AG 95 25.0 107.0
GMPC-SPC-120AG 120 25.0 107.0
GMPC-SPC-150AG 150 25.0 107.0
GMPC-SPC-185AG 185 25.0 107.0
Chrummacherstr. 3 CH-8954
Geroldswil
info@gimota.ch +41 44 749 30 10 +41 44 749 30 15
Contacts • Page 1 • 5/2/2024 8:06 AM